AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
501
504
507
510
514
517
520
523
526
529

Important Chinese Art from the Fujita Museum

20 Rockefeller Center, New York, NY, United States

14319

Mar 15, 2017
+1 212 636 2000

262,839,500
PRICE LOT
727,500 502
1,567,500 505
48,967,500 508
8,647,500 511
787,500 515
415,500 518
162,500 521
37,207,500 524
27,127,500 527
5,847,500 531

PRICE

787,500
60,000
17,607,500
27,127,500
125,000
162,500
25,000
33,847,500
47,500
75,000

LOT
503
506
509
512
516
519
522
525
528

PRICE
295,500
787,500

17,047,500
4,503,500
1,027,500

112,500
187,500
27,127,500
427,500



