CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	14319				
SALE TITLE	Important Chinese Art from the Fujita Museum				
SALE DATE	Mar 15, 2017				
SALE LOCATION	20 Rockefeller Center, New York, NY, United States				
TELEPHONE	+1 212 636 2000				
SALE TOTAL	262,839,500				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
501	727,500	502	787,500	503	295,500
504	1,567,500	505	60,000	506	787,500
507	48,967,500	508	17,607,500	509	17,047,500
510	8,647,500	511	27,127,500	512	4,503,500
514	787,500	515	125,000	516	1,027,500
517	415,500	518	162,500	519	112,500
520	162,500	521	25,000	522	187,500
523	37,207,500	524	33,847,500	525	27,127,500
526	27,127,500	527	47,500	528	427,500
529	5,847,500	531	75,000		